THE DATASHEET OF
AD588TQ/883
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Multiple Output, High Precision,
Dual-Tracking Reference
Data Sheet AD588
Rev. M Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(Q-16)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Initial Error (mV)
Temperature
Coefficient3
Temperature
Range (°C)  Package Description
Package
Option
AD588ARWZ 5 3 ppm/°C  −25 to +85  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC-W] RW-16
AD588AQ  3 3 ppm/°C  −25 to +85  16-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-16
AD588BQ  1 1.5 ppm/°C  −25 to +85 16-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-16
AD588JQ  3 3 ppm/°C  0 to 70  16-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-16
AD588KQ  1 1.5 ppm/°C  0 to 70  16-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-16
1 For details on grade and package offerings screened in accordance with MIL-STD-883, refer to the Analog Devices Military Products Databook or current AD588/883B
data sheet.
2 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
3 Temperature coefficient specified from 0°C to 70°C.
AD588 Data Sheet
Rev. M | Page 20 of 20
NOTES
©1986–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00531-0-11/15(M)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD588TQ/883 on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management